OP \$40.00 5942285

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM704630

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT | |
|-----------------------|--|--|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL | |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|--------------|----------|----------------|---------------------------|
| Angela Zuill | | 01/18/2022 | INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | Xiang Li |
|-----------------|--|
| Street Address: | Public collective households in Pazhou Street, Room 204, No. 14, Modiesha Street, Haizhu District, |
| City: | Guangzhou |
| State/Country: | CHINA |
| Postal Code: | 510000 |
| Entity Type: | INDIVIDUAL: CHINA |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------------|---------|-----------|
| Registration Number: | 5942285 | QINLINE |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 3300728147@qq.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | /Angela Zuill/ |
|--------------------|----------------|
| SIGNATURE: | /Angela Zuill/ |
| DATE SIGNED: | 01/26/2022 |

Total Attachments: 1 source=Qinline#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007567 FRAME: 0878

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

| Whereas | An | gela Zuill | | | |
|---|---|--------------------------|---|--|--|
| • | | (name of assignor) | | | |
| Of2 | 445 CAMBRIDGE | RD YORK PENNSYLVAN | IA 174023647 | | |
| | | (address) | | | |
| Owns trade | mark reg# | 5942285 | or application | on # | 88389225 |
| Word Mark | Qi | nline | | | |
| Whereas _ | Xiang L | i (name of assignee) | | | |
| of Pub | olic collective hou Jangzhou CHINA 5 | seholds in Pazhou Stree | t, Room 204, No. 14, | <u>Modiesh</u> | a Street, Haizhu |
| District, GC | rangzhoù erniva s | (address) | | | |
| and to the Trademark wares or s Now there considera the Assign | Trademark applications the Assignor, services associated efore, in consideration, the receipt, see hereby agree | as follows: | business relations to ne Assignee absolutely one dollar (\$1.00) and by of which is hereby a | the Trac /. d for goo cknowle | demark and to the od and valuable edged, the Assignor and essignee, its successors |
| and assign registration of the burrovalties | ns, the Assignor's ons, together with | eafter due or payable to | se of the Trademark b | y the As | signor (ii) the goodwill ted with it, (iii) all income |
| (Signatur | <u>Dugela</u> Zi re of assignor); | uīll | | Ja | nuary 18, 2022 Date of Execution |
| Name ar if assign | nd Title of signato nor is a corporatio | ry n | | | |

RECORDED: 01/26/2022

TRADEMARK REEL: 007567 FRAME: 0879